
Family
Area

/FreshersFair

ENTRANCE
FROM BUSES

ENTRANCE
FROM WINTON

1

2

3
5

6

7

4

Sports Teams

Clubs, Societies
& Volunteering

Family Area

Local & National Companies - 
Offers, Discounts & Freebies

Key

Weymouth House

Kimmeridge
House

Sir Michael
Cobham
Library

Dorset House

Poole
House

Christchurch House

Poole House, Atrium

RECRUITMENT
AGENCIES

Bus Drop-off

1 Main Entrance

2

3 The Courtyard

5 Student Centre

Over 80
clubs to 

join!

4 SportBU

SPORTS TEAMS
& CLUBS

6 The Old Fire Station Events

7 The Fusion Building

Bus services back to
Bournemouth & Poole 

Don’t miss our key exhibitors
and many more in each area!



FREE BUSES SATURDAY 23 SEPTEMBER

11AM - 3PM*
*10-11AM for those with accessibility requirements

Getting to Freshers’ Fair

U1 is an exclusive bus for the Freshers Fair.

15/17 is a public service with FREE transport with a valid university ID for Saturday Only.

17
Poole

-
Talbot

Campus

Poole Bus Station
University (Talbot Campus)

0745
0813

0815
0844

0845
0918

0915
0948

0945
1018

1015
1048

1045
1118

1115
1148

0645
0713

Poole Bus Station
University (Talbot Campus)

1215
1248

1245
1318

1315
1348

1345
1418

1415
1448

1445
1518

1515
1548

1545
1618

1145
1218

University (Talbot Campus)
Poole Bus Station

0722
0747

0818
0847

0905
0939

0935
1009

1005
1039

1035
1109

1105
1139

1135
1209

1205
1239

University (Talbot Campus)
Poole Bus Station

1235
1309

1305
1339

1335
1409

1405
1439

1435
1509

1505
1539

1535
1609

1605
1639

1635
1709

15
Poole

-
Talbot

Campus

U1
Dorchester

House
-

Talbot
Campus

Poole Bus Station
Bournemouth University (Fern Barrow)

Bournemouth University (Fern Barrow)
Poole Bus Station

0820
0848

0947
1017

0920
0948

1047
1117

1020
1048

1147
1217

1120
1148

1247
1317

1220
1248

1347
1417

1320
1348

1447
1517

1420
1448

1547
1617

1520
1548

1647
1717

1620
1648

1747
1817

Dorchester House (Holdenhurst Road)
Lansdowne (Christchurch Road)
Lansdowne (Cranborne House)
University (Talbot Campus)

Dorchester House (Holdenhurst Road)
Lansdowne (Christchurch Road)
Lansdowne (Cranborne House)
University (Talbot Campus)

Dorchester House (Holdenhurst Road)
Lansdowne (Christchurch Road)
Lansdowne (Cranborne House)
University (Talbot Campus)

University (Talbot Campus)
Lansdowne (Cranborne House)
Lansdowne (Christchurch Road)
Dorchester House (Holdenhurst Road)

University (Talbot Campus)
Lansdowne (Cranborne House)
Lansdowne (Christchurch Road)
Dorchester House (Holdenhurst Road)

1149
1151
1154
1206

1337
1339
1342
1354

1211
1221
1223
1228

1359
1409
1411
1416

University (Talbot Campus)
Lansdowne (Cranborne House)
Lansdowne (Christchurch Road)
Dorchester House (Holdenhurst Road)

1013
1015
1018
1030

1201
1203
1206
1218

1349
1351
1354
1406

1035
1045
1047
1052

1223
1233
1235
1240

1411
1421
1423
1428

1025
1027
1030
1042

1213
1215
1218
1230

1401
1403
1406
1418

1047
1057
1059
1104

1235
1245
1247
1252

1423
1433
1435
1440

1037
1039
1042
1054

1225
1227
1230
1242

1413
1415
1418
1430

1059
1109
1111
1116

1247
1257
1259
1304

1435
1445
1447
1452

1049
1051
1054
1106

1237
1239
1242
1254

1425
1427
1430
1442

1111
1121
1123
1128

1259
1309
1311
1316

1447
1457
1459
1504

1101
1103
1106
1118

1249
1251
1254
1306

1437
1439
1442
1454

1123
1133
1135
1140

1311
1321
1323
1328

1459
1509
1511
1516

1113
1115
1118
1130

1301
1303
1306
1318

1449
1451
1454
1506

1135
1145
1147
1152

1323
1333
1335
1340

1511
1521
1523
1528

1125
1127
1130
1142

1313
1315
1318
1330

1501
1503
1506
1518

1147
1157
1159
1204

1335
1345
1347
1352

1523
1533
1535
1540

1137
1139
1142
1154

1325
1327
1330
1342

1513
1515
1518
1530

1159
1209
1211
1216

1347
1357
1359
1404

1535
1545
1547
1552

SUBU has laid-on a free bus service to help you get to Freshers’ Fair at Talbot Campus. Just 
so you know though, there are limited buses so if you find yourself in a long queue getting 
frustrated waiting then you could consider the greener option and take a walk with your 
friends, it’s about 2 miles from Lansdowne to Talbot.


