





FREE BUSES

SATURDAY 23 SEPTEMBER

11AM - 3PM*

*10-11AM for those with accessibility requirements

Getting to Freshers' Fair

SUBU has laid-on a free bus service to help you get to Freshers' Fair at Talbot Campus. Just so you know though, there are limited buses so if you find yourself in a long queue getting frustrated waiting then you could consider the greener option and take a walk with your friends, it's about 2 miles from Lansdowne to Talbot.



U1 is an exclusive bus for the Freshers Fair.

U1
Dorchester House
Talbot
Campus

Dorchester House (Holdenhurst Road)	1013	1025	1037	1049	1101	1113	1125	1137	1149
Lansdowne (Christchurch Road)	1015	1027	1039	1051	1103	1115	1127	1139	1151
Lansdowne (Cranborne House)	1018	1030	1042	1054	1106	1118	1130	1142	1154
University (Talbot Campus)	1030	1042	1054	1106	1118	1130	1142	1154	1206
Dorchester House (Holdenhurst Road)	1201	1213	1225	1237	1249	1301	1313	1325	1337
Lansdowne (Christchurch Road)	1203	1215	1227	1239	1251	1303	1315	1327	1339
Lansdowne (Cranborne House)	1206	1218	1230	1242	1254	1306	1318	1330	1342
University (Talbot Campus)	1218	1230	1242	1254	1306	1318	1330	1342	1354
Dorchester House (Holdenhurst Road)	1349	1401	1413	1425	1437	1449	1501	1513	
Lansdowne (Christchurch Road)	1351	1403	1415	1427	1439	1451	1503	1515	
Lansdowne (Cranborne House)	1354	1406	1418	1430	1442	1454	1506	1518	
University (Talbot Campus)	1406	1418	1430	1442	1454	1506	1518	1530	
University (Talbot Campus)	1035	1047	1059	1111	1123	1135	1147	1159	1211
Lansdowne (Cranborne House)	1045	1057	1109	1121	1133	1145	1157	1209	1221
Lansdowne (Christchurch Road)	1047	1059	1111	1123	1135	1147	1159	1211	1223
Dorchester House (Holdenhurst Road)	1052	1104	1116	1128	1140	1152	1204	1216	1228
Lansdowne (Cranborne House)	1045	1057	1109	1121	1133	1145	1157	1209	1221
Lansdowne (Christchurch Road)	1047	1059	1111	1123	1135	1147	1159	1211	1223

15/17 is a public service with FREE transport with a valid university ID for Saturday Only.

1020

1048

1120

1148

1220

1248

1320

1348

1420

1448

1520

1548

1620

1648

0920

0048

0820

0848

Poole
Talbot
Campus
4-
17
Poole
-

Talbot Campus Poole Bus Station

Bournemouth University (Fern Barrow)

Bournemouth University (Fern Barrow)	0947	1047	1147	1247	1347	1447	1547	1647	1747
Poole Bus Station	1017	1117	1217	1317	1417	1517	1617	1717	1817
Poole Bus Station	0645	0745	0815	0845	0915	0945	1015	1045	1115
University (Talbot Campus)	0713	0813	0844	0918	0948	1018	1048	1118	1148
Poole Bus Station	1145	1215	1245	1315	1345	1415	1445	1515	1545
University (Talbot Campus)	1218	1248	1318	1348	1418	1448	1518	1548	1618
University (Talbot Campus)	0722	0818	0905	0935	1005	1035	1105	1135	1205
Poole Bus Station	0747	0847	0939	1009	1039	1109	1139	1209	1239
University (Talbot Campus)	1235	1305	1335	1405	1435	1505	1535	1605	1635
Poole Bus Station	1309	1339	1409	1439	1509	1539	1609	1639	1709